PHONE CALLS/WALK IN'S/EMAILS

# OF CALLS & INQUIRIES

CALLS RESULTING IN COMPLAINTS

TRAFFIC AND PARKING
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

PROPERTY STANDARDS
INFORMAL NOTICES
FORMAL ORDERS TO COMPLY

ANIMAL CONTROL
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

WATER USAGE
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

WASTE COLLECTION
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

PICK UPS ORDERED

YARD MAINTENANCE
WARNINGS ISSUED

ORDERS ISSUED

Jan.

174
63

167

120

11

32

35

Feb.

60

79
48

30

15

Mar.

141
30

117

91

12

26

19

Bylaw Activity Report

November 2020
Apr. May June
155 140 206
9 21 78
55 66 124
0 9 24
24 21
0 0
19 24 35
0 0 0
28
0 0
16 25 27
13
0 2

July

148

44

80

32

18

33

53

14

Aug.

99
27

47
13

12

19

Sept.
168

34

69

18

12

33

27

Oct.

178
30

112

20

13

38

31

Nov. Dec.

171
42

133

52

21

39

16

YTD

1640

382

1049
427

144

11

321

96

244

35
10



SIGN BYLAW
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

LICENSING
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

PARKS
WARNING ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

POOL
WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

SNOW REMOVAL
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

NOISE
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

OTHER BYLAWS & DUTIES

WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

Bylaw Activity Report

November 2020

11 20 29 15 14

0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 0 0

0 1

0 0 0 0
33 16
0 0

0 2

0 0 0 0 0

1 16 14 10

209

43

78

19

60



