Bylaw Activity Report November 2020

	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	Apr.	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	YTD
PHONE CALLS/WALK IN'S/EMAILS													
# OF CALLS & INQUIRIES	174	60	141	155	140	206	148	99	168	178	171		1640
CALLS RESULTING IN COMPLAINTS	63	4	30	9	21	78	44	27	34	30	42		382
TRAFFIC AND PARKING	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	167	79	117	55	66	124	80	47	69	112	133		1049
CHARGES LAID	120	48	91	0	9	24	32	13	18	20	52		427
PROPERTY STANDARDS	_												
INFORMAL NOTICES	11	5	12	0	24	21	18	7	12	13	21		144
FORMAL ORDERS TO COMPLY	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	4	3		11
ANIMAL CONTROL	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	32	30	26	19	24	35	33	12	33	38	39		321
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
WATER USAGE	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	5	28	53	1	9	0	0		96
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
WASTE COLLECTION	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	35	15	19	16	25	27	14	19	27	31	16		244
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0		1
PICK UPS ORDERED	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	6	1		9
YARD MAINTENANCE	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	2	13	8	2	5	5	0		35
ORDERS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	5	0	3	0		10
	_												

Bylaw Activity Report

SIGN BYLAW				Nov	embe	r 2020						
WARNINGS ISSUED	21	1	11	20	29	15	14	9	28	28	33	209
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
LICENSING												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	4
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARKS												
WARNING ISSUED	6	0	3	3	5	7	2	3	2	9	3	43
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
POOL												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	4
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SNOW REMOVAL												
WARNINGS ISSUED	29	33	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	78
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOISE												
WARNINGS ISSUED	4	0	0	1	2	5	1	1	1	2	2	19
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
OTHER BYLAWS & DUTIES												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	1	16	14	10	4	0	8	4	3	60
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0